Shop: DEKRA MFC
«  Tel: --
AUTEL Email: --

Address: MFC Auction House
Kempton Park

Report ID: MAXIA20240202150153
Test Time: 2024-02-02 15:01:53
Technician: Andrick

Mercedes-Benz VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Mercedes-Benz/176.052 - Mercedes-AMG A 45 4MATIC
Sedan/--

VIN: WDD1760522J192630

Customer Information

Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE
Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT

Version: V18.80

() System Scanned(39)

ECM(Engine Control Unit)

TCM(Transmission Control Unit)

ESP(Electronic Stability Program Braking System)
SRS(Supplemental Restraint System Control Unit)
Ki(Instrument Cluster)

EPB(Electric Parking Brake)

SAM(Signal Acquisition Control Unit)
LIN:AISP(Interior Rearview Mirror)
LIN:BSN(Battery Sensor)

LIN:DBE-1_2(Sunroof Control Unit)
LIN:OBF(Upper Control Panel)

LIN:PSMD(Driver Side Electric Seat Adjustment
Control Unit)

LIN:SHM(Seat Heating)

LIN:VCS-1(Light Sensor)

EZS(Electronic Ignition Lock Control Unit)
ES(Electric Power Steering)

KLA(Air Conditioner Control Unit)

RLUTEL www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

Odometer Reading: 83565km

License Plate: HJY307FS

Tel: 0861033572

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482

Repair Order Number: --
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/Mercedes-Benz/176.052 - Mercedes-AMG A
45 AMATIC Sedan

Test Time: 2024-02-02 15:01:53

AWD(Four Wheel Drive)

HU(Head Unit Control Unit)

DSI(Shift Lever Control Unit)

SW-SW-L(Left Headlamp Control Unit) ABAS
SW-SW(Headlamp Control Unit) ADBAS

LIN:LAMSL_2(Left Front LED Lamp Unit Actuation

Control Unit)

LIN:LAMSR_2(Right Front LED Lamp Unit Actuation ADAS

Control Unit)

ABA(Front Radar Sensor) ADPAS

DMFL(Left Front Door Control Unit)

DMFR(Right Front Door Control Unit)

ZBE(Head Unit Display)

ZAN(Center Display Control Unit)

UCI(Media Interface)

RBTMFR(Passenger Seat Belt Tensioner Control Unit)

RBTMFL(Driver Seat Belt Tensioner Control Unit)

PSD(Sunroof Control Unit)

MRM(Steering Column Control Unit)

MFK(Multifunction Camera) ABAS

FSCU(Fuel Pump Control Unit)

EDW(Interior Protection System Control Unit)

LIN:AS(Alarm Siren)

LIN:AS_2(Alarm Siren)

(3 pTC(31)

ECM(Engine Control Unit) (4 DTCs)

DTC
P13C700

Description

The exhaust flap has an electrical fault or an open circuit.
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/Mercedes-Benz/176.052 - Mercedes-AMG A Test Time: 2024-02-02 15:01:53

45 AMATIC Sedan

The ECO start/stop function has detected excessively low

P1CE200 engine speed.
P008700 The fuel pressure in the system is too low.
P012800 The coolant temperature is below the coolant thermostat

specified temperature.

ESP(Electronic Stability Program Braking System) (1 DTC)
DTC Description

C073300 'AP26 (Additional battery)' is faulty.
Kl(Instrument Cluster) (1 DTC)

DTC Description

B228200 The value of the main odometer reading is implausible.

EPB(Electric Parking Brake) (1 DTC)
DTC Description

P0B0200 Shutoff due to undervoltage

SAM(Signal Acquisition Control Unit) (6 DTCs)
DTC Description

Sensor 'Coolant level' has a malfunction. The fluid level is

P25567B 00 low.

The sensor for the engine hood has a malfunction. There

B181E64 is an implausible signal. If there is no specific customer
complaint, ignore the fault.

B11C116 The additional battery has a malfunction. The limit value
for electrical voltage has not been attained.

B11C113 The additional battery has a malfunction. There is an open
circuit.

B11CT1B The additional battery has a malfunction. The limit value
for resistance has been exceeded.

B11C118 The additional battery has a malfunction. The limit value

for current has not been attained.
LIN:DBE-1_2(Sunroof Control Unit) (1 DTC)
DTC Description

'Overhead control panel’ has a malfunction. The voltage

B22A31C value is outside the permissible range.

LIN:SHM(Seat Heating) (7 DTCs )
DTC Description

Sensor 'Coolant level' has a malfunction. The fluid level is

P25567B 100 low.
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/Mercedes-Benz/176.052 - Mercedes-AMG A Test Time: 2024-02-02 15:01:53

45 AMATIC Sedan
The sensor for the engine hood has a malfunction. There

B181E64 is an implausible signal. If there is no specific customer
complaint, ignore the fault.

B11C116 The additional battery has a malfunction. The limit value
for electrical voltage has not been attained.

B11C113 The additional battery has a malfunction. There is an open
circuit.

B11CT1B The additional battery has a malfunction. The limit value
for resistance has been exceeded.

B11C118 The additional battery has a malfunction. The limit value
for current has not been attained.

B22A31C 'Overhead control panel’ has a malfunction. The voltage

value is outside the permissible range.

EZS(Electronic Ignition Lock Control Unit) (1 DTC)

DTC Description

The additional battery has a malfunction. There is a

B21DCO1 general electrical fault.

KLA(Air Conditioner Control Unit) (1 DTC)

DTC Description
The output for external power supply of the pressure
9A9E11 sensor has a malfunction. There is a short circuit to

ground.

SW-SW-L(Left Headlamp Control Unit) (1 DTC)
DTC

B284613

Description
Please refer to vehicle service manual.

SW-SW(Headlamp Control Unit) (1 DTC)
DTC

B284613

Description
Left cornering illumination fault - open circuit

DMFL(Left Front Door Control Unit) (1 DTC)

DTC Description

The output for the mirror heater has a malfunction. There

B1DDO15 is a short circuit to positive or an open circuit.

ZAN(Center Display Control Unit) (1 DTC)
DTC

Cl4r

Description
Communication with the 'Head unit' has a malfunction.

RBTMFR(Passenger Seat Belt Tensioner Control Unit) (1 DTC)
DTC

640500

Description

Software error
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/Mercedes-Benz/176.052 - Mercedes-AMG A Test Time: 2024-02-02 15:01:53 Report ID: MAXIA20240202150153
45 AMATIC Sedan

FSCU(Fuel Pump Control Unit) (3 DTCs)

DTC Description Status
P008700 The fuel pressure in the system is too low. Stored
P062700 Iir;(e:ucﬁjtput for the fuel pump has an electrical fault or open Stored
PO08A0OO The pressure in the fuel low pressure circuit is too low. Stored

Technician Notes
2016253209

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.
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